

**Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6786  
Bituminous Overlay**

Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Borland Construction Inc.		Bituminex Paving Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc.	
				Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	4,475.00	4,475.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,450.00	3,450.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	4,585.00	4,585.00	7,820.00	7,820.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
519	Milling Bituminous Pavement	Square Meter	9900	2.30	22,770.00	4.50	44,550.00	6.10	60,390.00	5.00	49,500.00
1150	Rec Bit Pvmt Cl "B" (Oil Supp by Cont) (Mod)(measured in tonnes)	Other	1350	77.90	105,165.00	106.00	143,100.00	103.70	139,995.00	135.00	182,250.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	125	7.00	875.00	5.00	625.00	11.50	1,437.50	5.00	625.00
1150	Rec Bit Pvmt Cl "B" (Oil Supp by Cont) (Mod) (Bridge Fillets)(measured in tonnes)	Other	30	219.00	6,570.00	268.00	8,040.00	218.00	6,540.00	250.00	7,500.00
			Section I		144,440.00						
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	4,240.00	4,240.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	3,450.00	3,450.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	3,420.00	3,420.00	7,820.00	7,820.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
519	Milling Bituminous Pavement	Square Meter	6000	2.30	13,800.00	6.50	39,000.00	9.00	54,000.00	5.00	30,000.00
1150	Rec Bit Pvmt Cl "B" (Oil Supp by Cont) (Mod)(measured in tonnes)	Other	800	77.90	62,320.00	111.00	88,800.00	106.20	84,960.00	135.00	108,000.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	80	7.00	560.00	5.00	400.00	11.50	920.00	5.00	400.00
1150	Rec Bit Pvmt Cl "B" (Oil Supp by Cont) (Mod) (Bridge Fillets)(measured in tonnes)	Other	150	137.00	20,550.00	137.00	20,550.00	218.00	32,700.00	300.00	45,000.00
			Section II		104,890.00						
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	1,295.00	1,295.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	2,800.00	2,800.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	1,610.00	1,610.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
519	Milling Bituminous Pavement	Square Meter	4250	2.30	9,775.00	6.00	25,500.00	8.10	34,425.00	5.00	21,250.00
1150	Rec Bit Pvmt Cl "B" (Oil Supp by Cont) (Mod)(measured in tonnes)	Other	510	77.90	39,729.00	112.00	57,120.00	106.20	54,162.00	135.00	68,850.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	30	7.00	210.00	5.00	150.00	11.50	345.00	5.00	150.00
			Section III		52,619.00						
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	1,160.00	1,160.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
105	Traffic Control Level V (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	765.00	765.00	3,200.00	3,200.00	2,350.00	2,350.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
1150	Rec Bit Pvmt Cl "B" (Oil Supp by Cont) (Mod) (Bridge Fillets)(measured in tonnes)	Other	75	170.00	12,750.00	195.00	14,625.00	218.00	16,350.00	350.00	26,250.00
			Section IV		14,675.00						
					316,624.00		483,300.00		516,774.50		620,275.00